
1 неделя

2 неделя

Класс

Время

Подготовительный I класс II класс III класс

13:00 
- 13:35

13:40 
- 14:15

14:20 
- 14:55

14:55 
- 15:25 Ч а й
15:25 
- 16:00

16:05 
- 16:40

Класс

Время

Подготовительный I класс II класс III класс

13:00 
- 13:35

13:40 
- 14:15

14:20 
- 14:55

14:55 
- 15:25 Ч а й
15:25 
- 16:00

16:05 
- 16:40

Рукоделие

РукоделиеЗакон 
Божий

Творчество

В
не

кл
ас

сн
ое

 за
ня

ти
е

Закон 
Божий

Закон 
Божий

Закон 
Божий

Музыка

Музыка

Церковно-славянский

Церковно-
славянский

Церковное 
пение

Основы 
нравств.

Основы 
нравств.

Основы 
нравств.

Жития 
святых

В
не

кл
ас

сн
ое

 за
ня

ти
е

Основы 
Православия



3 неделя

4 неделя

Класс

Время

Подготовительный I класс II класс III класс

13:00 
- 13:35

13:40 
- 14:15

14:20 
- 14:55

14:55 
- 15:25 Ч а й
15:25 
- 16:00

16:05 
- 16:40

Класс

Время

Подготовительный I класс II класс III класс

13:00 
- 13:35

13:40 
- 14:15

14:20 
- 14:55

14:55 
- 15:25 Ч а й
15:25 
- 16:00

16:05 
- 16:40

Рукоделие

Рукоделие

Творчество

Беседа со 
священником

Закон 
Божий

Закон 
Божий

Музыка

Музыка

Церковно-
славянский

Церковное 
пение

Аполо-
гетика

Основы 
нравств.

Основы 
Православия

Жития 
святых

Основы 
нравственности

Основы 
нравств.

Жития 
святых

В
не

кл
ас

сн
ое

 за
ня

ти
е

В
не

кл
ас

сн
ое

 за
ня

ти
еЦерковно-славянский


